80~100W AC-DC Single Output Desk Top Type              EA11001 series
Model
Item
12V~16V 19V~24V 12V~16V 19V~24V
90W 100W 80W 90W
7.5A 5.2A 6.6A 4.73A
2.0% Max. 1.5% Max. 2.0% Max. 1.5% Max.
84% Typical 86% Typical 84% Typical 86% Typical
Active PFC
AC 90~264V
47~63Hz
+/- 5%
1% Max.
Ripple &  Noise
Efficiency
Output Current (Max.)
EA11001C EA11001D
UL/CUL, FCC, CE,CB
Yes
Yes
0~40°C
Yes
-20°C~85°C
ClassⅠ
UL60950-1,IEC60950-1
SPECIFICATION
Output Voltage
Output Rating (Max.)
EA11001A EA11001B
Input Voltage (Limit)
Input Frequency
Line Regulation
Load Regulation
Standard Plug
Over Voltage Protection
Over Current Protection
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Approx. Weight
LED Indication
Dimension
ClassⅠor ClassⅡ
Safety Standards
Safety/EMC
MTBF
Safety Standards
Safety/EMC
UL60065, EN60065, IEC60065
UL/CUL, TUV, CE, CB
Optional
30,000 hours
Yes
136L x 58.5W x 33.7mm
450 grams
¢ Features:
R Active PFC
R CEC Efficiency Regulations Compliance
R RoHS Compliance
R IEC320 C14 ( 3PIN)
R Over Voltage Protective Installation
R Over Current Protective Installation
R Protection Type: Auto-Recovery
R Application: POS,LCD, Printer,IT, Scanner,NB
RSG
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
RSG Electronic Components GmbH ■ Sprendlinger Landstr. 115 ■ D-63069 Offenbach/Germany
Tel. +49 69 984047-0 ■ Fax +49 69 984047-77 ■ info@rsg-electronic.de ■ www.rsg-electronic.de
Änderungen vorbehalten / subject to change without notice
■
RSG
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
RSG Electronic Components GmbH ■ Sprendlinger Landstr. 115 ■ D-63069 Offenbach/Germany
Tel. +49 69 984047-0 ■ Fax +49 69 984047-77 ■ info@rsg-electronic.de ■ www.rsg-electronic.de
Änderungen vorbehalten / subject to change without notice
■